T1 5Q N1 CD59 - CONVOCATION 8h30 - ANNOEULLIN
20 octobre 2018

Classement
initial de début
de saison
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Nom Prénom

GUILLEMANT David
DELSOL Philippe
HERREBRECHT Thierry
RACARY Thibault
LEMATRE Alexis
VERHAGHE Dominigue
WALLART Jean-Charles
HERREBRECHT Erian

GEETS Patrice

MAILLE Bernard
SAUVAGE Dominigue

GHEVART Jean

DEROLEZ Jean-Pierre
CLYNCKE Jean-Jacques
ALDEGUER Lionel
LEMATRE Jéremy
VEREECQUE Ludavic
DESMETTRE Bruno

DELRUE André

MISSIAEN Jean-Luc

Licence
0168758
101151L
017224M
1415108
133123D
017257T
017219H
146733P
126847T
016763T
016967P
141508Q
1011521
017038
1486198
127735X
0172317
016604Q
105710U
016616C

Ville ou Club
ANNOEULLIN
ANNOEULLIN
GRAVELINES
ANNOEULLIN

ST POL SUR MER

GRAVELINES
RONCHIN
GRAVELINES
ANNOEULLIN
ANNOEULLIN
GRAVELINES
RONCHIN
ANNOEULLIN
RONCHIN

GRANDE SYNTHE
ST POL SUR MER

GRAVELINES
RONCHIN

- Qualifications -

Classement N-1 ou dernier classement connu
9éme CF Masters 2017-2018

16éme CF Masters 2017-2018

10éme CF Masters 2017-2018

10éme Classement National 2017 - 2018
Champion de France N1 2017 - 2018

22éme CF N1 2017 - 2018

28éme CF N1 2017 - 2018

2éme CF Juniors 2017 - 2018 & 6éme CE Juniors 2018
2éme Finale Ligue N1 2017 - 2018

45éme Classement National 2017 - 2018

54éme Classement National 2017 - 2018

55&me Classement National 2017 - 2018

G1éme Classement National 2017 - 2018

62éme Classement National 2017 - 2018

73éme Classement Mational 2017 - 2018

Jéme Finale CD59 N1 2017 - 2018

4éme Finale CD59 N1 2017 - 2018

NC : Classé N2 3B === N1 5Q

VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 32éme Qualifications LIGUE N1 2010-2011
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 20eme Qualifications CD59 R1 2008-2009



T1 5Q N1 CD59 - CONVOCATION 8h30 - ANNOEULLIN
- Qualifications -

20 octobre 2018

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
POUIE 1 set 1 |set2|set3|setl|set2|set3]|setl|set2|set3 POUIE4 set 1|set2|set3]|set1|set2|set3|setl|set2|set3
DELSOL Philippe GEETS Patrice
ANNOEULLIN ANNOEULLIN
ALDEGUER Lionel GHEVART Jean
GRANDE SYNTHE RONCHIN
VEREECQUE Ludovic MISSIAEN Jean-Luc
GRAVELINES VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 1 Match 2
POUIE 2 set 1|set2|set3|set1|set2|set3|setl|set2|set3 POUIE 5 set 1]set 2|set 30set 1]set 2|set 3
VERHAGHE Dominique MAILLE Bernard
GRAVELINES ANNOEULLIN
CLYNCKE Jean-Jacques SAUVAGE Dominique
GRAVELINES
DESMETTRE Bruno
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3
POUIE 3 set1|set2|set3|setl|set2|set3]|setl|set2|set3
WALLART Jean-Charles
DEROLEZ Jean-Pierre
ANNOEULLIN
DELRUE André
VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ




